TRAIN VIEW BREAKFAST BUFFET

A Rich selection of traditional continental and Swahili favourites

Boiled, Poached or Scrambled
Plain/Spanish/Mushroom/Sausage omelette
Bacon/Ham/Cheese Omelettes

Beef Sausages (2 Pieces)

Cornflakes or Quaker Oats

Magic Tea

(A blend of Cinnamon, Ginger, Coffee, Ripe banana & Honey)

A Glass of Juice

A Plate of Fruits (3 Types of Fruits)

10,000/=
3,000/= Cream of Mushroom Soup 3,000/=
4,000 /= ((Light cream of Tanzania fresh mushroom with dash whipped
4’000/= cream)
Cucumber Soup 3,000/=
3,000/=
4,000/=
4,000/=
3,000/=

3,000/=




STARTER & SNACKS

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Chicken
Beef Burger

Vegetable

Chicken Wings

(Spicy Chicken wings crispy served with Mayonnaise Sauce)

Fish Fingers
(Crumbled Fish strips, deep fried and served with cocktail
sauce)

Salads

(Fresh seasoned vegetables served with Vinaigrette dressing)

PLAIN DISHES

Chips with Eggs
Plain Rice or Ugali

Banana, Spaghetti or Plain Chips

MEAT

Beef Stew
(Sauteed Beef cubes in creamy tomato sauce)

Sizzling Beef or Chicken
(Well served in Sizzler plate laid on a bed of Cabbage)

Pepper Steak served with Rice, Mushed
potatoes, French Fries, banana or ugali

8,000/=
8,000/=
8,000/=

6,000/=

8,000/=

3,000/=

5,000/=
3,000/=
3,000/=

15,000/=

15,000/=

12,000/=

FISH

Gilled/Pan Fried Kingfish 15,000/=
(Pan fried or Grilled with Garlic butter sauce)

Calamari Rings 12,000/=
(Crumbled and deep fried and served with lemon sauce)

Tilapia/Sato or Changu 15,000/=
(Grilled, Steamed or Pan fried served with lemon wedges)

Baked fresh Fish fillet from Lake Victoria 15,000/=
served with tartar sauce

KITIMOTO

Pork Chop 15,000/=

(Tenderized & marinated Pork Chops Grilled or pan fried served
with tartar sauce)

Pork Spare Ribs 12,000/=
(Tenderized and marinated Grilled or Pan fried to perfection ’

served with brown sauce)

Stir Fried Pork Meat 15,000/=

(Grilled, Steamed or Pan fried served with lemon wedges)




SWAHILI SPECIALITIES

Broiler Kuku Choma 10,000/=
(Baked directly in Charcoal grill, served with lemon sauce)

Kuku wa Kienyeji (Local Chicken) 15,000/=
Mchemsho Kuku wa Kienyeji 15,000/=
(A mix of potatoes, Banana, Carrots, onion, capsicum, !
cabbage. Served with lemon wedges & chopped fresh chilly)

Ng’ombe or Mbuzi Choma 15,000/=
(Well marinated then grilled in Charcoal Oven)

Tilapia, Sato or Changu Mchemsho 15,000/=
(A mixture of Peas, Banana, Potatoes, Carrots, Onion, Green

pepper Served with Lemon wedges & Chopped fresh Chili)

Sato, Chicken or Beef (Makange) 15,000/=

All are served with Ugali, French fries or vegetables

Ugali with Dagaa (in Coconut sauce) 8,000/=
& Spinach

ITALIAN CORNER

Spaghetti Bolognaise 12,000/=
(Minced Meat with tomato and cheese on top)

Pene Arrabiata

(Tomato and Chili) 8'OOO/=
Pizza polo or Beef Pizza

(Chicken or beef, tomato and mozzarella cheese) 15'000/ =
HTV Special Pizza 15,000/=
(Chicken, beef with Sausage)

Vegetable Pizza 8,000/=
(Chicken, beef with Sausage

Pizza Margarita 8,000/=

(Chicken, beef with Sausage

Fruits Salad with Ice Cream 5,000/=
Plain Ice Cream 3,000/=

Chocolate Milk Shake 3,000/=

CHINESE CORNER

Fried Rice with vegetables
(Carrots, Peas, onions and Capsicum)

Chicken Cashew-nuts
(Boneless Chicken cubes, onion, carrots, Capsicum, cashe
nuts and fresh chili)

Stir Fried Chicken/Beef

(Boneless Chicken or Beef mixed with Capsicum, Carrots &
Onions)

Chicken Peri Peri

INDIAN SPECIALITIES

Chicken Massala
(Cooked Chicken in mixed spices)

Fish Curry
Vegetable Coconut Curry

Biriani

Vanilla Milk Shake

Banana Smoothie

Muffin Cake

7,000/=

15,000/=

15,000/=

15,000/=

15,000/=

15,000/=

10,000/=

15,000/=

5,000/=

3,000/=

+255 763 368 518 | +255 687 693 629

info@hoteltrainview.co.tz




