

RESTAURANT MENU



TRAIN VIEW BREAKFAST BUFFET

A Rich selection of traditional continental and Swahili favourites 10,000/=

EGGS

Boiled, Poached or Scrambled 3,000/= Plain/Spanish/Mushroom/Sausage omelette 4,000/= Bacon/Ham/Cheese Omelettes 4,000/= Beef Sausages (2 Pieces) 3,000/=

CEREALS

Cornflakes or Quaker Oats 4,000

TEA

Magic Tea (A blend of Cinnamon, Ginger, Coffee, Ripe banana & Honey)	4,000/=
A Glass of Juice	3,000/=
A Plate of Fruits (3 Types of Fruits)	3,000/=

SOUPS

Cream of Mushroom Soup	3,000/=
((Light cream of Tanzania fresh mushroom with dash whipped	
cream)	
C	



STARTER & SNACKS

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Chicken	8,000/=
Beef Burger	8,000/=
Vegetable	8,000/=
Chicken Wings (Spicy Chicken wings crispy served with Mayonnaise Sauce)	6,000/=
Fish Fingers (Crumbled Fish strips, deep fried and served with cocktail sauce)	8,000/=
Salads (Fresh seasoned vegetables served with Vinaigrette dressing)	3,000/=

Calamari Rings

Gilled/Pan Fried Kingfish (Pan fried or Grilled with Garlic butter sauce)

Tilapia/Sato or Changu

FISH

(Grilled, Steamed or Pan fried served with lemon wedges)

(Crumbled and deep fried and served with lemon sauce)

15,000/= Baked fresh Fish fillet from Lake Victoria served with tartar sauce

15,000/=

12,000/=

15,000/=

15,000/=

KITIMOTO

Chips with Eggs	5,000/=
Plain Rice or Ugali	3,000/=
Banana, Spaghetti or Plain Chips	3,000/=

15,000/= Pork Chop (Tenderized & marinated Pork Chops Grilled or pan fried served

with tartar sauce)

Pork Spare Ribs 12,000/= (Tenderized and marinated Grilled or Pan fried to perfection served with brown sauce)

Stir Fried Pork Meat **MEAT** (Grilled, Steamed or Pan fried served with lemon wedges)

Beef Stew 15,000/=

(Sauteed Beef cubes in creamy tomato sauce)

PLAIN DISHES

15,000/= Sizzling Beef or Chicken (Well served in Sizzler plate laid on a bed of Cabbage)

Pepper Steak served with Rice, Mushed potatoes, French Fries, banana or ugali

12,000/=



SWAHILI SPECIALITIES

CHINESE CORNER

10,000/=	Fried Rice with vegetables (Carrots, Peas, onions and Capsicum)	7,000/=
15,000/=	Chicken Cashew-nuts (Boneless Chicken cubes, onion, carrots, Capsicum, cashe	15,000/=
15,000/=	nuts and fresh chili)	
	Stir Fried Chicken/Beef	15,000/=
15,000/=	Onions)	
	Chicken Peri Peri	15,000/=
15,000/=		
	INDIAN SPECIALITIES	
	15,000/= 15,000/= 15,000/=	(Carrots, Peas, onions and Capsicum) 15,000/= Chicken Cashew-nuts (Boneless Chicken cubes, onion, carrots, Capsicum, cashe nuts and fresh chili) Stir Fried Chicken/Beef (Boneless Chicken or Beef mixed with Capsicum, Carrots & Onions) Chicken Peri Peri 15,000/=

All are served with Ugali, French fries or vegetables

Ugali with Dagaa (in Coconut sauce)	8,000/=
& Spinach	

Sato, Chicken or Beef (Makange) 15,000/=

ITALIAN CORNER

Spaghetti Bolognaise (Minced Meat with tomato and cheese on top)	12,000/=
Pene Arrabiata (Tomato and Chili)	8,000/=
Pizza polo or Beef Pizza (Chicken or beef, tomato and mozzarella cheese)	15,000/=
HTV Special Pizza (Chicken, beef with Sausage)	15,000/=
Vegetable Pizza (Chicken, beef with Sausage	8,000/=
Pizza Margarita (Chicken, beef with Sausage	8,000/=

Chicken Massala (Cooked Chicken in mixed spices)	15,000/=
Fish Curry	15,000/=
Vegetable Coconut Curry	10,000/=
Biriani	15,000/=



DESSERTS

Fruits Salad with Ice Cream	5,000/=
Plain Ice Cream	3,000/=
Chocolate Milk Shake	3,000/=

Vanilla Milk Shake	3,000/=
Banana Smoothie	5,000/=
Muffin Cake	3,000/=